Ex marking: Ex de op is IIC T5 Gb
Ex op is tb IIIC T95℃ Db, IP66
It is made using a special aluminum housing, suitable for long-term
highly corrosive environment of offshore platforms, chlor-alkali, hydrogen
sulfide, etc.
Derrick mounting fixture adopt high anti-corrosive aluminum and locking
angle equipment, can be safely used in drilling platforms and high
vibration environment.

2×20W
2×40W
Lamps Ordering Information
Order No. Mounting type Lamp power
Equivalent to
Fluorescent
Fitting Ordering Information (Optional)
Order No. No. Specifications Model Quantity
www.fhsolarled.com   I info@fhsolarled.com
Pole mounting
1
3
2
Pole
Upper hoop 2
Under hoop
DN32 Poles
2
1
1
P04
2
3
FHC5401-L20A 2×10W
FHC5401-L40A 2×20W
10
5°
4
1500( 20W) / 900( 10W)
2x
2x
2
3
0
0
U tube clip4 2
Ceiling mounting 2
2
9
5
2-φ11
1240( 20W) / 630( 10W)2x 2x
1
2
4
3
72 Ceiling
Pole mounting bracket 1
19cm Screw(M8) 1
1
1
P05
2
3
Explosion proof junction box 14
FHC5401-L20B 2×10W
FHC5401-L40B 2×20W
Connector G3/4” male- maleP02
BHD01
2×20W
2×40W